
HTRF® Research Reagents

HTRF Human IL1 beta kit - 96 pts

Product Number : 62HIL1BPET Lot Number : 11C

Expiration date : 2027-08-10 Document version : 1

Lot n°
23

22B

30AR

05RA

11A

11A

/

Results :
Incubation :
Plate :
Reader :
Fitting model :

Conc. DF

(pg/ml)
 Accepted 

Range 

Std 1 75,8 46% 39-102

Std 2 159,1 106% 80-219

Std 3 334,2 228% 175-403

Std 4 701,9 447% 382-793

Std 5 1474 926% 837-1508

Std 6 3095 1910% 1704-2800

Std 7 6500 3769% 2840-4975

Assay characteristics :

Found value Specifications Rev 02
31 pg/ml ≤ 75.8 pg/ml
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Detection limite

PLAQUE BLANCHE 96 PUITS SV COSMOBRAND

Reagents :

/

HTRF Diluent 5 (5X) - 2 mL

HTRF Detect. Buf. 3 - 0.5 mL

HTRF Human IL1 beta kit - Std

HTRF Human IL1 beta kit - 96 pts Eu Cryptate antibody

HTRF Human IL1 beta kit - 96 pts XL665 antibody

Overnight at RT

384 wells small volume white plate 20 μL

EnVision

4 Parameter Logistic (4PL 1/y2)* model

IL1 beta DF %

Accepted Rejected
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